
 
 

2025-2026 SA Upper School Calendar 

6/10/2025 
 

August 4-5 (Mon.-Tues.)              Freshman Overnight Orientation at Catawba 
August 11 (Monday) ​ Parent and Student Orientation (6:30-8:00 pm) Location: SA Downtown 
August 13 (Wednesday)​ First Day of School 
August 15 (Friday)                       Dual Enrolled Student’s Orientation (1:30 pm) 
August 20 (Wednesday)               First Day of Classes at Catawba  
September 1 (Monday)​ Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students & Staff) 
September 24 (Wednesday)​ See You At The Pole Location: Main Campus  
October 2 (Thursday)                  College Fair (6 pm) 
October 13 (Monday)​ Fall Holiday (No School for Students & Staff) 
October 13-14 (Mon.-Tues.)        No Catawba Classes 
October 14 (Tuesday)​ PSAT (for grades 9-11) 
October 17 (Friday)                      Fall Social  
October 23 (Thursday)​ PSAT Make-Up 
October 23-24 (Thurs. & Fri.)​ Student Led Conferences 
Oct 27-31 (Mon.-Fri.)​ Fall Spirit Week 
November 12 (Wednesday)​ Picture Day (Yearbook, Senior & Sports) 
November 24-28 (Mon.-Fri.)​ Thanksgiving Break 
November 26-28 (Wednesday)    No Catawba Classes 
December 3 (Wednesday)            Last Day of Catawba Classes 
December 5-10 (Fri.-Wed.)          Catawba Exams 
December 16 (Tuesday)                Exhibition Night & Alumni Night (6 pm) 
December 17 (Wednesday)          SAUS Exams 
December 18 (Thursday)             Exhibition Night & US Alumni Night (6-8 pm) 
December 19 (Friday)​ Christmas Chapel 
December 22- January 2 ​ Christmas/New Year’s Break (No School for Students & Staff) 
January 5 (Monday)​ Staff Workday (No School for Students) 
January 6 (Tuesday)​ School Resumes 
January 12 (Monday)​ Priority Re-Enrollment Opens 
January 12 (Monday)                   Catawba Classes Begin 
January 19 (Monday)​ Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students & Staff) 
February 2-6 (Mon.-Fri.)​ Club Week at SAUS 
February 12 (Thursday)​ Winter Social  
February 13 (Friday)​ Staff Workday (No School for Students) 
February 14 (Saturday)​ 2026-2027 Tuition Deposits Due 
February 16 (Monday)​ Presidents’ Day (No School for Students & Staff)     
March 9-13 (Mon.-Fri.)​ Spring Break (No School for Students & Staff) 
March 26 (Thursday)                   ACT 
April 3 (Friday)​ Good Friday (No School for Students & Staff) 
April 6 (Monday)​ Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 
April 7 (Tuesday)                         No School for Students or Staff 
April 9 (Thursday)                       College Panel (6 pm) 
April 16 (Thursday)                     SAT 
April 17 (Friday)                          Prom 
April 23 (Thursday)                     Exhibition Night (6 pm) 
April 27 ((Monday)                      Last Day of Catawba Classes 
April 29-May 4                             Catawba Exams 
May 12 (Tuesday)                        Club Election Day 
May 14 (Thursday)                      Senior Defense  
May 15 & 18 (Fri. & Mon.)         US Exams 



*PSA meets the first Thursday of every month at 8:05 am at the main campus.  

6/10/2025 
 

May 19-21 (Tues.-Thurs.)           Overnight Trips  
May 21 (Thursday)​ Portfolio Review 
May 22 (Friday)                            Exams 
May 25 (Monday)​ Memorial Day (No School for Students & Staff) 
May 29 (Friday)                            Graduation Practice (4 pm) 
May 30 (Saturday)                        Graduation (2 pm) 


